
Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Points
Earned

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Gamble
Success

Time
BonusOwnerBreed SCT

Elite Rnd1 Coor, R.
Thursday, August 20, 2020

Q/Pts

GambersFinal Results
Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Total
Points

Stdheight jumping4
Mico Papillon 50.00 36.05 10 47 1 QRoger  Coor15-09113 10Std EliteS8 Yes 77

Stdheight jumping12
Mori Welsh Terrier 42.00 43.89 -2 35 1Carol  Ketcherside14-10199 Std EliteP12 No 33

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping12
Wrecker Labrador Retriever 42.00 33.43 10 30 1 QJeff  Newman13-07104 10Vet EliteS20 Yes 60

Dash Border Collie 42.00 42.01 0 39 2 QJessica  Zamboni11-08361 10Vet EliteS20 Yes 59

Jolly Border Collie 42.00 41.21 0 44 3Alex  Figures11-05186 Vet EliteS20 No 44

Piper All American 42.00 40.94 2 39 4Amanda  Cyzan12-07161 Vet EliteS20 No 41

Essex All American 42.00 42.09 0 41 5Kristina  Johnson13-10055 Vet EliteS20 No 41

Stdheight jumping16
Pluto Border Collie 38.00 29.83 10 37 1 QShannon Anderson17-03058 10Std EliteS20 Yes 67

Ryot Australian Shepherd 38.00 46.00 -16 36 2Yvette  Cook12-09224 Std EliteS20 Yes 40

Twist Australian Shepherd 38.00 43.89 -10 41 3Jeff Newman18-01105 Std EliteS20 No 31

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping16
Haley Border Collie 38.00 30.29 10 40 1 QAlice Nicholson16-05079 10VH EliteP20 Yes 70
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Points
Earned

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Gamble
Success

Time
BonusOwnerBreed SCT

Elite Rnd2 Coor, R.
Thursday, August 20, 2020

Q/Pts

GambersFinal Results
Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Total
Points

Stdheight jumping4
Mico Papillon 50.00 35.87 10 47 1 QRoger  Coor15-09113 10Std EliteS8 Yes 77

Stdheight jumping12
Mori Welsh Terrier 42.00 40.85 2 37 1Carol  Ketcherside14-10199 Std EliteP12 No 39

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping12
Jolly Border Collie 42.00 34.66 10 40 1 QAlex  Figures11-05186 10Vet EliteS20 Yes 70

Dash Border Collie 42.00 38.61 6 40 2 QJessica  Zamboni11-08361 10Vet EliteS20 Yes 66

Wrecker Labrador Retriever 42.00 39.56 4 34 3 QJeff  Newman13-07104 10Vet EliteS20 Yes 58

Piper All American 42.00 42.64 0 37 4 QAmanda  Cyzan12-07161 10Vet EliteS20 Yes 57

Essex All American 42.00 42.43 0 36 5Kristina  Johnson13-10055 Vet EliteS20 No 36

Stdheight jumping16
Pluto Border Collie 38.00 34.48 6 32 1Shannon Anderson17-03058 Std EliteS20 No 38

Ryot Australian Shepherd 38.00 46.67 -16 33 2Yvette  Cook12-09224 Std EliteS20 Yes 37

Twist Australian Shepherd 38.00 44.53 -12 41 3Jeff Newman18-01105 Std EliteS20 No 29

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping16
Haley Border Collie 38.00 39.51 -2 43 1 QAlice Nicholson16-05079 10VH EliteP20 Yes 61
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Points
Earned

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Gamble
Success

Time
BonusOwnerBreed SCT

Open Rnd1 Coor, R.
Thursday, August 20, 2020

Q/Pts

GambersFinal Results
Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Total
Points

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping8
Remy Papillon 46.00 48.30 -4 29 1Carol & Ken  Kichler15-05204 VH OpenP12 No 25

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping12
Kolohe All American 42.00 38.40 6 36 1 QAmy  Wood13-03074 10Vet OpenS20 Yes 62

PT Brittany 42.00 51.88 -18 34 2Alex  Figures13-12156 Vet OpenS20 Yes 36

Stdheight jumping16
Havoc Belgian Malinois 38.00 26.05 10 36 1Jared Gibson19-06072 Std OpenS20 No 46

Stark Border Collie 38.00 47.73 -18 32 2Kristina Johnson19-07331 Std OpenS20 Yes 34

Olivia All American 38.00 47.03 -18 38 3Amanda Cyzan18-05091 Std OpenS20 No 20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Points
Earned

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Gamble
Success

Time
BonusOwnerBreed SCT

Open Rnd2 Coor, R.
Thursday, August 20, 2020

Q/Pts

GambersFinal Results
Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Total
Points

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping8
Remy Papillon 46.00 28.29 10 27 1 QCarol & Ken  Kichler15-05204 10VH OpenP12 Yes 57

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping12
PT Brittany 42.00 30.55 10 35 1 QAlex  Figures13-12156 10Vet OpenS20 Yes 65

Kolohe All American 42.00 36.73 10 27 2Amy  Wood13-03074 Vet OpenS20 No 37

Stdheight jumping16
Havoc Belgian Malinois 38.00 25.60 10 34 1 QJared Gibson19-06072 10Std OpenS20 Yes 64

Stark Border Collie 38.00 43.10 -10 34 2 QKristina Johnson19-07331 10Std OpenS20 Yes 44

Olivia All American 38.00 49.97 -22 36 3Amanda Cyzan18-05091 Std OpenS20 No 14
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Points
Earned

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Gamble
Success

Time
BonusOwnerBreed SCT

Novice Rnd1 Coor, R.
Thursday, August 20, 2020

Q/Pts

GambersFinal Results
Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Total
Points

Stdheight jumping8
Darby Miniature Australian 46.00 35.07 10 34 1 QJessica  Zamboni12-08291 10Std NoviceS12 Yes 64

Stdheight jumping12
Mac All American 42.00 24.80 10 25 1 QLisa Esquivel18-11186 10Std NoviceS16 Yes 55

Bogart All American 42.00 45.32 -6 38 2 QConnie Heaton20-01093 10Std NoviceP12 Yes 52

Yazzi Italian Greyhound 42.00 57.83 -30 28 3Wren Schaser19-05658 Std NoviceS16 No -2

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping12
Hank Keeshond 42.00 24.90 10 26 1 QAmy Ballen16-10031 10VH NoviceP16 Yes 56

Jess Border Collie 42.00 33.40 10 36 2Jesse White or Cindy19-03274 VH NoviceS20 No 46

Stdheight jumping16
Jazzy Rottweiler 38.00 31.56 10 29 1 QJoan Kossaras20-05186 10Std NoviceS20 Yes 59

Hanmea All American 38.00 24.55 10 21 2 QAmy Wood18-06106 10Std NoviceS20 Yes 51

Sadie All American 38.00 35.65 4 28 3Anne  Justice-Allen15-10246 Std NoviceS20 No 32

Sue Poodle (Miniature) 38.00 ELIMJean  Fornal20-07021 Std NoviceP16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping16
Roxy Belgian Malinois 38.00 DNRKatherine Welchert18-04040 JrH NoviceP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Points
Earned

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Gamble
Success

Time
BonusOwnerBreed SCT

Novice Rnd2 Coor, R.
Thursday, August 20, 2020

Q/Pts

GambersFinal Results
Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Total
Points

Stdheight jumping8
Darby Miniature Australian 46.00 34.83 10 38 1 QJessica  Zamboni12-08291 10Std NoviceS12 Yes 68

Stdheight jumping12
Bogart All American 42.00 35.78 10 33 1 QConnie Heaton20-01093 10Std NoviceP12 Yes 63

Mac All American 42.00 30.03 10 26 2 QLisa Esquivel18-11186 10Std NoviceS16 Yes 56

Yazzi Italian Greyhound 42.00 19.14 10 11 3 QWren Schaser19-05658 10Std NoviceS16 Yes 41

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping12
Jess Border Collie 42.00 30.66 10 36 1 QJesse White or Cindy19-03274 10VH NoviceS20 Yes 66

Hank Keeshond 42.00 25.88 10 26 2 QAmy Ballen16-10031 10VH NoviceP16 Yes 56

Stdheight jumping16
Jazzy Rottweiler 38.00 26.95 10 26 1 QJoan Kossaras20-05186 10Std NoviceS20 Yes 56

Hanmea All American 38.00 40.28 -4 21 2 QAmy Wood18-06106 10Std NoviceS20 Yes 37

Sadie All American 38.00 46.00 -16 26 3 QAnne  Justice-Allen15-10246 10Std NoviceS20 Yes 30

Sue Poodle (Miniature) 38.00 38.46 0 13 4Jean  Fornal20-07021 Std NoviceP16 No 13

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping16
Roxy Belgian Malinois 38.00 DNRKatherine Welchert18-04040 JrH NoviceP20
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